
Upcoming Meetings for Algonquin Voters  

on the Draft Agreement in Principle 

Mark your Calendars! 

 

 

Tuesday, September 4, 2012 
Odawa Friendship Centre 
12 Stirling Avenue 
Ottawa, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
  

Friday, September 7, 2012 
St. James Major Catholic School Hall 
14608 Road 38 
Sharbot Lake, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

  

Wednesday, September 12, 2012 
Mike Rodden Arena 
450 Hurdman Street 
Mattawa, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

  
Wednesday, September 5, 2012 
Makwa Community Centre 
83A Kagagimin Inamo 
Pikwàkanagàn, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
  
  

Monday, September 10, 2012 
St. Ignatius Parish Hall 
51 Highway 127 
Maynooth, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
  

  

Thursday, September 6, 2012 
Royal Canadian Legion Br No 72 
202 Pembroke E 
Pembroke, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
  
  

Wednesday, September 12, 2012 
Mike Rodden Arena 
450 Hurdman Street 
Mattawa, ON 
4:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
  

  

Stay Informed – Stay Connected! 
 

See Back of this Page for Future Meeting Dates 

Roll Out of Draft AIP Themes – Stage One* 

*  Meetings previously announced in the July 2012 letter from the Principal Negotiator. 



Roll Out of Draft AIP Themes – Stage Two 

Monday, October 22, 2012 
Mike Rodden Arena 
450 Hurdman Street 
Mattawa, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
  

  

Wednesday, October 24, 2012 
St. James Major Catholic School Hall 
14608 Road 38 
Sharbot Lake, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

  

Monday, October 29, 2012 
Royal Canadian Legion Br No 72 
202 Pembroke E 
Pembroke, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

  

Tuesday, October 23, 2012 
Madawaska Complex Hall 
26A Major Lake Road 
Madawaska, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

  

Thursday, October 25, 2012 
Odawa Friendship Centre 
12 Stirling Avenue 
Ottawa, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

  

Tuesday, October 30, 2012 
Makwa Community Centre 
83A Kagagimin Inamo 
Pikwàkanagàn, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

  

Roll Out of Draft AIP Themes – Stage Three 

 

Tuesday, November 20, 2012 
Mike Rodden Arena 
450 Hurdman Street 
Mattawa, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
  

Tuesday, November 27, 2012 
St. James Major Catholic School Hall 
14608 Road 38 
Sharbot Lake, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
  

Friday, November 30, 2012 
Township of Faraday Community  
Centre 
29860 Hwy 28 E (corner of Hwy 28 & 
Lower Faraday Road) 
Bancroft, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, November 21, 2012 
Davedi Club 
313 Airport Road 
North Bay, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 28, 2012 
Makwa Community Centre 
83A Kagagimin Inamo 
Pikwàkanagàn, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Monday, December 10, 2012 
Travelodge Hotel 
2360 Princess Street 
(LaSalle Plaza), Kingston, ON 
7:00—9:30 p.m. 

Monday, November 26, 2012 
Odawa Friendship Centre 
12 Stirling Avenue 
Ottawa, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
  

Thursday, November 29, 2012 
Royal Canadian Legion Br No 72 
202 Pembroke E 
Pembroke, ON 
7:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
  

Wednesday, December 12, 2012 
Native Canadian Centre 
16 Spadina Road 
Toronto, ON 
7:00—9:30 p.m. 

Stay Informed – Stay Connected! 
 

Provide your up-to-date contact information to ensure that you receive updates on the draft AIP,  
future voting information and are made aware of upcoming meetings. 

 
Contact your local Algonquin Negotiation Representative  

or the Algonquins of Ontario Consultation Office 
31 Riverside Drive, Suite 101 

Pembroke, ON K8A 8R6 
Toll free at 1-855-735-3759 or 613-735-3759 

Email algonquins@nrtco.net  

mailto:algonquins@nrtco.net

